
 
Tropical Rainforest:  http://www.kidcyber.com.au/topics/biomerainfor.htm 
http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/rainforest.html  
 
3-Toed Sloth http://a-z-animals.com/animals/sloth/  
Poison Arrow Frog http://a-z-animals.com/animals/poison-dart-frog/  
Stick Insect http://a-z-animals.com/animals/stick-insect/  
Parrots http://a-z-animals.com/animals/parrot/  
 
 
Tundra: http://www.kidcyber.com.au/topics/biometundra.htm 
http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/tundra.html  
 
Yak http://a-z-animals.com/animals/yak/ 
Lemming: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/lemming/  
Polar Bear http://a-z-animals.com/animals/polar-bear/  
  
Ocean: http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/marine.html  
Puffer Fish http://a-z-animals.com/animals/puffer-fish/ 
Seahorse: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/seahorse/ 
Hermit Crab: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/hermit-crab/ 
 
 
Desert: http://www.kidcyber.com.au/topics/biomedesert.htm  
http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/desert.html 
 
Desert Tortoise http://a-z-animals.com/animals/desert-tortoise/ 
Rattlesnake: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/rattlesnake/ 
Roadrunner: http://www.nature.org/newsfeatures/specialfeatures/animals/birds/roadrunner.xml  
 
Prairie: http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/grassland.html   
http://www.kidcyber.com.au/topics/biomegrass.htm  
Bison: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/bison/ 
Prairie Dog: http://whozoo.org/Anlife99/anitalec/prairiedogindex.htm  
 
Savanna: http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/savanna.html 
http://www.kidcyber.com.au/topics/biomegrass.htm  
Zebra: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/zebra/ 
Giraffe: http://a-z-animals.com/animals/giraffe/ 
 
 
Temperate Forest: http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/temperateforest.html  
http://www.kidcyber.com.au/topics/biomeforest.htm  
Chipmunk: http://kids.nceas.ucsb.edu/biomes/temperateforest.html 
Black bear:  http://a-z-animals.com/animals/black-bear/  
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